
Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 138 Chloe Hill Larkhall YMCA Harriers 6.25
2 133 Carys Gibb Central AC 6.26
3 122 Adele Street North Ayrshire Athletic Club 6.26
4 60 Abbie Foster Lasswade Athletics Club 6.26
5 127 Hannah Harley Lasswade Athletics Club 6.32
6 110 Katie Thomson Pitreavie AAC 6.34
7 111 Arione Baillie Pitreavie AAC 6.34
8 131 Charlotte Macphie Harmeny Athletic Club 6.34
9 101 Eve Crawford Airdrie Harriers 6.51

10 54 Niamh Stuppart Unattached 6.51
11 108 Lily Simon Pitreavie AAC 6.51
12 58 Stella Davidson Moorfoot Runners 6.51
13 102 Taylor More Airdrie Harriers 6.51
14 134 Leyla Gibb Central AC 6.51
15 140 Clara MacDonald George Heriot's School Cross 6.51
16 129 Ava Mooney Moorfoot Runners 6.51
17 136 Eloise Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 6.51
18 106 Laurie Hunter Pitreavie AAC 7.01
19 113 Natsai Nyabadza Harmeny Athletic Club 7.01
20 61 Sadie Silfer Musselburgh & District AC 7.04
21 105 Maria Gourley Pitreavie AAC 7.05
22 119 Isla Donnelly Law & District AAC 7.06
23 104 Jaime-Lee Adie Pitreavie AAC 7.08
24 117 Lola Lockyer Moorfoot Runners 7.08
25 55 Charlotte Durkie Unattached 7.08
26 118 Jessie Donnelly Law & District AAC 7.12
27 130 Hannah Collins Livingston & District AAC 7.13
28 109 Niamh Stephen Pitreavie AAC 7.15
29 112 Kaitlyn Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers 7.17
30 57 Sarah Burns Corstorphine AAC 7.18
31 52 Kate McKean Unattached 7.18
32 123 Rebekah Lawman Cumbernauld AAC 7.20
33 63 India Cosgrove Harmeny Athletic Club 7.23
34 116 Grace Wilson Airdrie Harriers 7.23
35 59 Joscelyn Kennedy Law & District AAC 7.27
36 124 Kirsten Duncan Moorfoot Runners 7.29
37 137 Molly Barr Giffnock North AAC 7.32
38 115 Sannah May Law & District AAC 7.33
39 121 Ava Mitchell Law & District AAC 7.35
40 51 Freya Harley Haddington East Lothian Pac 7.37
41 114 Aleshia O'Connor Law & District AAC 7.39
42 126 Roxanne Hardie Livingston & District AAC 7.43
43 56 Sophie Birse Lasswade Athletics Club 7.59
44 50 Skye Marshall Harmeny Athletic Club 8.00
45 107 Rhiannon Millar Pitreavie AAC 8.01
46 132 Sophie Winters Lasswade Athletics Club 8.03
47 135 Rachel Waton Law & District AAC 8.09
48 53 Amy Rutherford Lasswade Athletics Club 8.09
49 125 Anna Duncan Unattached 8.12
50 139 Freya Mowbray Hunters Bog Trotters 8.36
51 62 Sharon Simpson Unattached 8.42
52 120 Matilde Buxton Lasswade Athletics Club 8.45
53 103 Bobbi Maxwell Airdrie Harriers 8.48
54 128 Ava Anderson Cumbernauld AAC 9.24

Under 11 Girls

7.1327 130 Hannah Collins Livingston & District AAC

7.4342 126 Roxanne Hardie Livingston & District AAC



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place No. 1st Team Points
6 110 Katie Thomson
7 111 Arione Baillie

11 108 Lily Simon
2nd Team

4 60 Abbie Foster
5 127 Hannah Harley

17 136 Eloise Scott
3rd Team

12 58 Stella Davidson
16 129 Ava Mooney
24 117 Lola Lockyer

4th Team
9 101 Eve Crawford

13 102 Taylor More
34 116 Grace Wilson

5th Team
8 131 Charlotte Macphie

19 113 Natsai Nyabadza
33 63 India Cosgrove

6th Team
22 119 Isla Donnelly
26 118 Jessie Donnelly
35 59 Joscelyn Kennedy

Airdrie Harriers

Under 11 Girls Teams

5

6

Lasswade Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC1

2

3

4

Moorfoot Runners

60

Law & District AAC

Harmeny Athletic Club

83
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26

52

56



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 156 Craig Shennan Giffnock North AAC 6.00
2 165 Innes Wright Haddington East Lothian Pac 6.02
3 79 Thomas Hilton Moorfoot Runners 6.05
4 169 Jonthan Collings Livingston & District AAC 6.09
5 168 Fionn Hollingsbee Moorfoot Runners 6.12
6 141 Ben Smillie Airdrie Harriers 6.13
7 153 Jack Wallace Giffnock North AAC 6.14
8 82 Andrew McMillan Lasswade Athletics Club 6.16
9 143 Jude Kerr Airdrie Harriers 6.20

10 89 Archie Lynch Harmeny Athletic Club 6.22
11 80 Matthew Holden Harmeny Athletic Club 6.22
12 152 Innes Cormack Moorfoot Runners 6.27
13 149 Struan Wilson Pitreavie AAC 6.31
14 410 Shane Majekodunmi Lasswade Athletics Club 6.33
15 151 Mitchell Scott Giffnock North AAC 6.33
16 78 Lachlan Kunaith Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.35
17 173 David Ivory George Heriot's School Cross 6.37
18 158 Kai Keen Moorfoot Runners 6.37
19 178 Fergus Ross Harmeny Athletic Club 6.37
20 157 Ryan Davie Giffnock North AAC 6.40
21 170 Aaron Greig Pitreavie AAC 6.43
22 171 Thomas Milne George Heriot's School Cross 6.44
23 154 Cameron Carlyle Moorfoot Runners 6.45
24 164 Danny Lancaster Moorfoot Runners 6.47
25 142 Luke Hamilton Airdrie Harriers 6.50
26 179 Angus Durkie Unattached 6.51
27 146 James Gordon Pitreavie AAC 6.53
28 148 Joshua Ollis Pitreavie AAC 6.54
29 144 Ashton Young Airdrie Harriers 6.55
30 71 Ewan Meldrum Lasswade Athletics Club 6.56
31 175 Adam Bowen Unattached 6.58
32 150 Calum Hall Pitreavie AAC 7.00
33 161 Benji Eyton-Jones Corstorphine AAC 7.01
34 167 Ben Harley Lasswade Athletics Club 7.02
35 160 Rory Stobie Lasswade Athletics Club 7.02
36 72 Jude Anderson Lasswade Athletics Club 7.03
37 162 Grant McEachern Cumbernauld AAC 7.04
38 147 Callum Hall Pitreavie AAC 7.05
39 86 Elias Thomson Giffnock North AAC 7.06
40 155 Daniel Simpson Law & District AAC 7.07
41 76 Claude Winkler Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.13
42 180 Max Edwards Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.15
43 163 Finn McCafferty Cumbernauld AAC 7.17
44 90 David Main Cumbernauld AAC 7.21
45 171 Thomas Milne George Heriot's School Cross 7.23
46 87 Christopher McKeown Cumbernauld AAC 7.28
47 145 Cameron Fyffe Pitreavie AAC 7.29
48 77 Gryffyd McEwan Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.30
49 83 Lee Scullion Law & District AAC 7.35
50 85 Cian Murray Lasswade Athletics Club 7.44
51 81 Lucas Key Corstorphine AAC 8.02
52 172 Andrew Robinson George Heriot's School Cross 8.19
53 73 Ben McKean Unattached 8.32
54 176 Archie Barr Giffnock North AAC 8.32

Under 11 Boys

4 169 Jonthan Collings Livingston & District AAC 6.09



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place No. 1st Team Points
3 79 Thomas Hilton
5 168 Fionn Hollingsbee

12 152 Innes Cormack
2nd Team

1 156 Craig Shennan
7 153 Jack Wallace

15 151 Mitchell Scott
3rd Team

10 89 Archie Lynch
11 80 Matthew Holden
19 178 Fergus Ross

4th Team
6 141 Ben Smillie
9 143 Jude Kerr

25 142 Luke Hamilton
5th Team

8 82 Andrew McMillan
14 410 Shane Majekodunmi
30 71 Ewan Meldrum

6th Team
13 149 Struan Wilson
21 170 Aaron Greig
27 146 James Gordon

7th Team
17 173 David Ivory
22 171 Thomas Milne
45 171 Thomas Milne

8th Team
16 78 Lachlan Kunaith
41 76 Claude Winkler
42 180 Max Edwards

9th Team
37 162 Grant McEachern
43 163 Finn McCafferty
44 90 David Main

8 Edinburgh Athletic Club 99

9 Cumbernauld AAC 124

5 Lasswade Athletics Club 52

6 Pitreavie AAC 61

7 George Heriot's School 
Cross Country Club 84

4 Airdrie Harriers 40

40Harmeny Athletic Club

Giffnock North AAC

Moorfoot Runners

Under 11 Boys Teams
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20

23



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 308 Katie Johnson Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.01
2 292 Anya Morrison Pitreavie AAC 12.02
3 318 Bridget Harley Team East Lothian 12.34
4 309 Molly Kid George Heriot's School Cross 12.50
5 302 Megan Kyle Dunfermline & West Fife AC 12.51
6 301 Jessie Gilchrist Law & District AAC 13.20
7 306 Olivia Clarke Corstorphine AAC 13.22
8 320 Ruby Russell Fife Athletic Club 13.28
9 291 Maya Millar Pitreavie AAC 13.28

10 298 Emily Carrick-Anderson Moorfoot Runners 13.33
11 289 Erin MacFarlane Pitreavie AAC 13.37
12 311 Lucy Bellamy George Heriot's School Cross 13.44
13 379 Olivia Meikle Lasswade Athletics Club 13.50
14 297 Christina McGorum Moorfoot Runners 13.52
15 303 Esme Minto Moorfoot Runners 14.07
16 299 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock H&AC 14.10
17 375 Fiona Currie Law & District AAC 14.12
18 317 Hayley Crawford Law & District AAC 14.15
19 314 Chloe Gilfillan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 14.26
20 378 Laila McRae Law & District AAC 14.29
21 304 Amy McGlauchlan Lasswade Athletics Club 14.32
22 313 Tallulah McMorris Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.42
23 94 Amy Crawford Corstorphine AAC 14.50
24 96 Esme Slifer Team East Lothian 14.51
25 380 Skye Foster Lasswade Athletics Club 14.57
26 319 Grace Harley Haddington East Lothian Pac 14.59
27 295 Molly Kennedy Law & District AAC 15.08
28 374 Hannah Todd Law & District AAC 15.11
29 310 Ailsa Gibb George Heriot's School Cross 15.16
30 285 Laura Perez Airdrie Harriers 15.18
31 316 Holly Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 15.35
32 315 Hayley Gilfillan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.38
33 287 Holly Gordon Pitreavie AAC 15.42
34 300 Riane Cooper Pitreavie AAC 15.44
35 290 Ruby McNair Pitreavie AAC 15.57
36 281 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers 16.06
37 293 Ellie Thomson Larkhall YMCA Harriers 16.08
38 284 Mollie Mina Airdrie Harriers 16.12
39 307 Rosie Watson Law & District AAC 16.17
40 282 Carragh Martin Airdrie Harriers 16.25
41 376 Sophie Edwards Lasswade Athletics Club 16.45
42 97 Millie Aitken East Kilbride AC 16.53
43 294 Elizabeth Kay Law & District AAC 17.46

Under 13 Girls



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place No. 1st Team Points
2 292 Anya Morrison
9 291 Maya Millar

11 289 Erin MacFarlane
2nd Team

10 298 Emily Carrick-Anderson
14 297 Christina McGorum
15 303 Esme Minto

3rd Team
6 301 Jessie Gilchrist

17 375 Fiona Currie
18 317 Hayley Crawford

4th Team
4 309 Molly Kid

12 311 Lucy Bellamy
29 310 Ailsa Gibb

5th Team
13 379 Olivia Meikle
21 304 Amy McGlauchlan
25 380 Skye Foster

6th Team
19 314 Chloe Gilfillan
32 315 Hayley Gilfillan
37 293 Ellie Thomson

7th Team
30 285 Laura Perez
36 281 Alex Gairn
38 284 Mollie Mina

6

7

Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Airdrie Harriers

88

104

1

2

3

4

5

Under 13 Girls Teams

Lasswade Athletics Club

George Heriot's School 
Cross Country Club

Law & District AAC

Moorfoot Runners

Pitreavie AAC 22

39

41

45

59



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 330 Tendai Nyabadza Harmeny Athletic Club 11.38
2 326 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 11.42
3 350 Ben Struthers Corstorphine AAC 12.07
4 91 Saul McGlennan Victoria Park City of Glasgow 12.13
5 348 Ross Wolfenden Lasswade Athletics Club 12.21
6 328 Evan Wilson Pitreavie AAC 12.30
7 349 Nathan Denis Harmeny Athletic Club 12.38
8 344 Angus Ivory George Heriot's School Cross 12.43
9 346 Patrick Cannon Moorfoot Runners 12.45

10 74 Ben Allan Moorfoot Runners 12.49
11 342 Tommy Thin George Heriot's School Cross 12.52
12 332 Angus Carlyle Moorfoot Runners 12.57
13 335 Jake Locklear Moorfoot Runners 13.32
14 88 Logan Whitton Law & District AAC 13.34
15 325 Cameron Johnston Pitreavie AAC 13.35
16 347 Oliver Rodger Pitreavie AAC 13.37
17 329 Alec Miller Lasswade Athletics Club 13.46
18 321 Josh Scott Airdrie Harriers 14.03
19 331 Ronan Sinclair Corstorphine AAC 14.05
20 322 Johnny MacFeeters Airdrie Harriers 14.07
21 345 Alastair Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 14.18
22 339 Max McCafferty Cumbernauld AAC 14.25
23 93 Billy White Law & District AAC 14.28
24 333 Alastair Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 14.30
25 334 Cameron Brolly Cumbernauld AAC 14.31
26 336 Blair McAuley Larkhall YMCA Harriers 14.38
27 338 Callum Handir Cumbernauld AAC 14.58
28 337 Kian Scullion Law & District AAC 15.12
29 340 Zak Pursley Cumbernauld AAC 15.12
30 323 Cole Young Airdrie Harriers 15.29

Place No. 1st Team Points
2 326 Caleb McLeod
6 328 Evan Wilson

15 325 Cameron Johnston
2nd Team

9 346 Patrick Cannon
10 74 Ben Allan
12 332 Angus Carlyle

3rd Team
5 348 Ross Wolfenden

17 329 Alec Miller
21 345 Alastair Scott

4th Team
14 88 Logan Whitton
23 93 Billy White
28 337 Kian Scullion

5th Team
18 321 Josh Scott
20 322 Johnny MacFeeters
30 323 Cole Young

6th Team
22 339 Max McCafferty
25 334 Cameron Brolly
27 338 Callum Handir

Cumbernauld AAC

Under 13 Boys

1

2

3

4

23

31

43

65Law & District AAC

Lasswade Athletics Club

Moorfoot Runners

Pitreavie AAC

Under 13 Boys Teams

5

6

Airdrie Harriers 68

74



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 356 Daisy Cumming Dunfermline & West Fife AC 11.57
2 903 Aimee Anderson Airdrie Harriers 12.38
3 363 Georgia Ledingham Corstorphine AAC 12.49
4 365 Katherine McLeod Corstorphine AAC 13.05
5 359 Charlie Nolan Livingston & District AAC 13.09
6 358 Kyra Gibb Central AC 13.09
7 360 Evie Glen Law & District AAC 13.14
8 902 Darci Burns Airdrie Harriers 13.23
9 364 Mhairi Arnott Corstorphine AAC 13.27

10 362 Amelie Birse Edinburgh Athletic Club 13.43
11 371 Skye Marshal Pitreavie AAC 13.43
12 367 Abby McGlone Lasswade Athletics Club 13.47
13 369 Chalotte Morrison Moorfoot Runners 13.54
14 355 Rachael Donnelly Law & District AAC 14.01
15 370 Rachael Taylor Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.06
16 357 Eilidh Mooney Moorfoot Runners 14.17
17 361 Megan Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 14.30
18 901 Lucie Wright Airdrie Harriers 14.40
19 900 Abbie Scott Airdrie Harriers 15.32
20 366 Amelia Emery-Stokes Pitreavie AAC 19.16

Place No. 1st Team Points
3 363 Georgia Ledingham
4 365 Katherine McLeod
9 364 Mhairi Arnott

2nd Team
2 903 Aimee Anderson
8 902 Darci Burns

18 901 Lucie Wright
3rd Team

13 369 Chalotte Morrison
16 357 Eilidh Mooney
17 361 Megan Hobbs

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 384 Harry Henriksen Lasswade Athletics Club 17.26
2 388 Donald Gilchrist Law & District AAC 18.24
3 392 Alastair Marshall Livingston & District AAC 183.40
4 381 Brodie Young Airdrie Harriers 19.13
5 390 Lachlan Rowley George Heriot's School Cross 19.15
6 387 Jamie Eyton-Jones Corstorphine AAC 19.26
7 393 Daniel Saunders Corstorphine AAC 19.35
8 383 Kyle MacFarlane Pitreavie AAC 20.18
9 385 Alan McCulloch Law & District AAC 20.21

10 391 Muir Gillespie Edinburgh Athletic Club 20.41
11 389 Tomas McDonald George Heriot's School Cross 22.07
12 395 Patrick Doyle Pitreavie AAC 23.05
13 386 Finn Milligan Law & District AAC 23.37
14 394 Cameron Fry Law & District AAC 23.38

Place No. 1st Team Points
2 388 Donald Gilchrist
9 385 Alan McCulloch

13 386 Finn Milligan

Under 15 Girls

Under 15 Girls Teams

1

2

3

16

28

46Moorfoot Runners

Airdrie Harriers

Corstorphine AAC

1

Under 15 Boys Teams

Under 15 Boys

24Law & District AAC

13.095 359 Charlie Nolan Livingston & District AAC

183.403 392 Alastair Marshall Livingston & District AAC



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time Cat
1 4 Cera Gemmell Team East Lothian 18.22 U17W
2 28 Lauren Dickson Lasswade Athletics Club 19.19 U20W
3 3 Jessica McLeod Corstorphine AAC 19.38 U17W
4 7 Jemma Jamieson Pitreavie AAC 20.13 U17W
5 11 Charlotte Clare Moorfoot Runners 20.18 U17W
6 5 Beth Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 20.24 U17W
7 6 Sarah Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 20.32 U17W
8 27 Alicia Paton Cumbernauld AAC 21.30 U20W
9 10 Courtney Moffat Livingston & District AAC 21.47 U17W

10 29 Lucy Somerville Cumbernauld AAC 22.14 U20W
11 2 Eilidh Murphy Airdrie Harriers 23.20 U17W
12 26 Victoria Robertson Cumbernauld AAC 23.50 U20W
13 8 Annie Barr Law & District AAC 25.40 U17W
14 12 Daniella Colquhoun Airdrie Harriers 25.45 U17W
15 1 Rowan Wishart Airdrie Harriers 28.58 U17W

1st Team
8 27 Alicia Paton

10 29 Lucy Somerville
12 26 Victoria Robertson

2nd Team
11 2 Eilidh Murphy
14 12 Daniella Colquhoun
15 1 Rowan Wishart

Place Race No. Name Club Time
1 472 James Gillon Law & District AAC 22.02
2 480 Magnus Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 22.16
3 477 Euan Hood Lasswade Athletics Club 24.15
4 473 Matthew Gillon Law & District AAC 25.09
5 474 Jacob Brown Cumbernauld AAC 25.25
6 481 Daniel Kelly Lasswade Athletics Club 25.55
7 479 Christopher Main Cumbernauld AAC 26.58
8 475 Calum Stewart Cumbernauld AAC 32.07
9 471 David Nugent Law & District AAC 32.21

10 478 Isaac Browning Giffnock North AAC 35.38
11 476 Josh Hampson Cumbernauld AAC 36.39

Place No. 1st Team Points
2 480 Magnus Tait
3 477 Euan Hood
6 481 Daniel Kelly

2nd Team
1 472 James Gillon
4 473 Matthew Gillon
9 471 David Nugent

3rd Team
5 474 Jacob Brown
7 479 Christopher Main
8 475 Calum Stewart

Under 17/20 Womens Teams

1 Cumbernauld AAC 30

2 Airdrie Harriers 40

2 Law & District AAC 14

Under 17/20 Women

Under 17 Men

11Lasswade Athletics Club1

Under 17 Men Teams

3 Cumbernauld AAC 20

9 10 Courtney Moffat Livingston & District AAC 21.47 U17W



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time Cat
1 415 Charlotte Morgan Carnethy Hill Racing Club 24.29 FV O/40
2 437 Keira Murray Lasswade Athletics Club 25.47 F
3 428 Megan Wright Hunters Bog Trotters 26.20 FV O/40
4 411 Lisa Macdonald Unattached 26.33 FV
5 441 Victoria Baillie Edinburgh Athletic Club 26.43 F
6 419 Susan Ridley Edinburgh Athletic Club 27.05 FV O/50
7 436 Gillian Carr Corstorphine AAC 28.10 F
8 425 Sheenagh MacLullich Edinburgh Athletic Club 28.14 FV O/40
9 421 Rachel Fagan Gala Harriers 29.05 FV O/40

10 442 Elizabeth Richardson Edinburgh Triathletes 29.10 FV O/40
11 423 Loraine Bridgeman Unattached 29.12 FV O/55
12 420 Julia Cunningham Lasswade Athletics Club 29.31 FV O/40
13 418 Martha Keith-Barnett Edinburgh Athletic Club 30.08 FV
14 439 Marie-Therese Rodgers Airdrie Harriers 30.21 F
15 422 Vicki Kennedy Unattached 30.45 FV
16 424 Joanne Meehan Unattached 31.27 FV
17 430 Susanna Harley Unattached 32.48 F
18 433 Penny Hicks Pitreavie AAC 33.21 F
19 435 Morven Glennie Airdrie Harriers 33.42 F
20 432 Gillian Marshall Pitreavie AAC 34.18 F
21 440 Karen Forsyth Carnegie Harriers 34.47 F
22 426 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade Athletics Club 35.07 F
23 427 Hazel Darwin-Clements Hunters Bog Trotters 35.34 F
24 413 Emma Fardon Unattached 35.47 FV O/40
25 438 Sarah Ross Pitreavie AAC 36.09 F
26 431 Jeanette McNair Pitreavie AAC 36.39 F
27 443 Arnott Kidd Edinburgh Triathletes 46.03 0

Place No. 1st Team Points
5 441 Victoria Baillie
6 419 Susan Ridley
8 425 Sheenagh MacLullich

2nd Team
2 437 Keira Murray

12 420 Julia Cunningham
22 426 Ellen Kristoffersen

3rd Team
18 433 Penny Hicks
20 432 Gillian Marshall
25 438 Sarah Ross

Senior Women Teams

19

36Lasswade Athletics Club

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Senior Women

1

2

3 Pitreavie AAC 63



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place Race No. Name Club Time Cat
1 214 Grant Sheldon Cambuslang Harriers 31.28 M
2 219 Cameron Richardson Cumbernauld AAC 33.47 M
3 223 Cameron Main Moray Road Runners 34.16 U20M
4 209 Philip Mowbray Hunters Bog Trotters 34.28 MV O/40
5 206 Dave Wright Hunters Bog Trotters 35.00 MV O/40
6 231 Forbes Jackson Corstorphine AAC 36.26 U20M
7 220 Michael Reid Carnethy Hill Racing Club 35.37 MV
8 226 Evan Ross Pitreavie AAC 35.58 M
9 194 Jake Harper Portobello Running Club 36.45 MV O/55

10 218 David Woods Edinburgh Athletic Club 36.55 M
11 201 Iain McLeod Corstorphine AAC 37.24 M
12 225 Struan Ross Pitreavie AAC 37.30 U20M
13 216 Michael McQuaid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 38.09 MV O/50
14 228 Jamie Darling Lasswade Athletics Club 38.12 M
15 200 Huw Jones Hunters Bog Trotters 38.15 MV
16 215 Ewan Crawford Hunters Bog Trotters 39.00 M
17 222 Dermot Baillie Edinburgh Athletic Club 39.01 M
18 221 Martin Gore Lasswade Athletics Club 39.14 M
19 207 Gavin May Unattached 39.35 MV O/50
20 197 AndrewMcGlone Lasswade Athletics Club 39.37 MV O/50
21 227 Adam Kelly Law & District AAC 40.30 U20M
22 188 Doug Fraser Musselburgh & District AC 41.02 MV
23 204 Daniel Darwin-Clements Hunters Bog Trotters 41.19 M
24 217 Peter Ness Lasswade Athletics Club 41.35 MV O/45
25 183 Tom Fardon Dundee Road Runners AC 41.38 MV
26 229 Dave Clements Edinburgh Athletic Club 42.09 MV O/40
27 203 Ben Fountain Law & District AAC 42.26 M
28 191 Iain Chisholm Airdrie Harriers 42.30 MV O/50
29 193 David Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 42.37 MV
30 190 Justin Hutton-Penman Unattached 42.46 MV
31 230 Ivor Normand Hunters Bog Trotters 43.12 MV O/50
32 202 Shaun Burke Law & District AAC 43.42 M
33 189 Kevin Anderson Penicuik Harriers 44.25 MV
34 195 Derrick Brydon Gala Harriers 44.28 MV
35 213 Dave Hanlon Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 45.22 MV O/60
36 187 Mike Malcolm-Smith Musselburgh & District AC 45.39 MV O/50
37 186 Stephen Purvis Airdrie Harriers 45.51 MV
38 205 James Scullion law & District AAC 47.36 M
39 208 Tony Sagall Musselburgh & District AC 48.40 MV O/50
40 211 Campbell McNair Pitreavie 49.26 MV O/45
41 181 Tim Macdonald Unattached 50.29 M
42 224 Ian Campbell Hunters Bog Trotters 51.31 MV O/50

Senior Men (includes U20 and Masters)



Gore Glen, Midlothian Lasswade AC 36th Annual
Open Cross Country Event

5th November, 2017

Place No. 1st Team Points
4 209 Philip Mowbray
5 206 Dave Wright

15 200 Huw Jones
2nd Team

14 228 Jamie Darling
18 221 Martin Gore
20 197 AndrewMcGlone

3rd Team
10 218 David Woods
17 222 Dermot Baillie
26 229 Dave Clements

4th Team
21 227 Adam Kelly
27 203 Ben Fountain
32 202 Shaun Burke

5th Team
22 188 Doug Fraser
36 187 Mike Malcolm-Smith
39 208 Tony Sagall

53

80

97

Senior Men Teams (includes U20 and Masters)

24

52Lasswade Athletics Club

Hunters Bog Trotters1

2

3

4

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Musselburgh & District AC

Law & District AAC

5


